
BUSINESS NAME CONTACT INFO SERVICE WEBSITE

WebsterRogers, LLP Tim Sinclair
843.576.2761
tsinclair@websterrogers.com

Accounting http://www.websterrogers.com 

LS3P David Ramey*
843.958.5444
davidramey@ls3p.com

Architectural Firm http://www.ls3p.com 

mcmillan pazdan smith Katherine Demoura
207.522.1213
kdemoura@mcmillanpazdansmith.com

Architectural Firm https://mcmillanpazdansmith.com/

ssoe Tim Williams*
803.765.0320
twilliams@ssoe.com

Architectural Firm https://ssoe.com 

Stewart Architecture Pete Stewart
803.587.1315
pete@stewartarchitect.com

Architectural Firm https://www.stewartarchitect.com 

Bank of the Lowcountry Carl Kilpatrick*
843.726.3168
ckilpatrick@banklowcountry.com

Banking https://www.banklowcountry.com 

Synovus Bank Brent Lett
843.724.7504
brentlett@synovus.com

Banking http://www.synovus.com 

Wells Fargo Tripp Meares
843.727.1033
tripp.meares@wellsfargo.com

Banking http://www.wellsfargo.com 

Alliance Consulting 
Engineers, Inc.

Deepal Eliatamby*
803.779.2078
deliatamby@allianceCE.com

Civil Engineering http://www.allianceCE.com 

Carlisle Associates Inc. Tessa Failor
803.733.8028
tfailor@carlisleassociates.com

Architectural 
Civil Engineering

http://www.carlisleassociates.com 

Davis & Floyd, Inc. Stephen Davis *
864.229.5211
sldavis@davisfloyd.com

Civil Engineering https://davisfloyd.com 

Hussey Gay Bell Kevin Strickland 
803.799.0444
kstrickland@husseygaybell.com

Civil Engineering https://husseygaybell.com/

J. Bragg Consulting, Inc. Jennifer Bragg
803.513.3777
jbragg@jbraggconsulting.com

Civil Engineering https://jbraggconsulting.com/

SEAMONWHITESIDE Jason Munday
843.884.1667
jmunday@seamonwhiteside.com

Civil Engineering https://seamonwhiteside.com/

Stantec, Inc. Bryan Kizer
843.817.9817
bryan.kizer@stantec.com

Civil Engineering https://www.stantec.com/en 
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Thomas & Hutton Jimmy Collins
912.721.4134
collins.j@thomas-hutton.com

Civil Engineering https://www.thomasandhutton.com 

ARCO Design Build Tim Heffron
843.535.7182
theffron@arcodb.com

Construction-
Commercial & Industrial

https://arcodb.com 

Wayne Brothers 
Companies

Charlie Martin
912.313.0554
charlie.martin@waynebrothers.com

Construction-
Commercial & Industrial

https://www.waynebrothers.com 

Brunson Construction 
Company

Gregg Brunson*
803.843.2619
gregg@brunson-construction.com

Construction-General http://www.brunson-construction.com 

Evans General 
Contractors

Jeff Jepson
912.604.3334
jjepson@evans-gc.com

Construction-General http://www.evansgeneralcontractors.com 

Fraser Construction Jay Fraser
843.815.4747
jfraser@fraser-construction.com

Construction-General http://www.fraser-construction.com 

K-Con Building Systems Ron Revia
540.526.5769
rrevia@kconinc.com

Construction-General https://www.kconinc.com 

McCrory Construction Brad Davis
803.799.8100
bdavis@mccroryconstruction.com

Construction-General http://www.mccroryconstruction.com 

Omega Construction John Fordree
864.612.0287
jfordree@omegaconstruction.com

Construction-General https://omegaconstruction.com/

Samet Corporation Erin Cole*
843.609.3416
ecole@sametcorp.com

Construction-General https://www.sametcorp.com

Thompson Turner 
Construction

Paige Carlton*
803.429.1738
pcarlton@thompsonturner.com

Construction-General https://thompsonsoutheast.com 

THS Constructors, Inc. Julius Weathers*
803.928.6031
jweathers@thsconstructors.com

Construction-General http://www.thsconstructors.com 

Trident Construction Hamer Darby
843.572.7600
hamer@tridentcon.com

Construction-General https://tridentconstruction.com/

J.C. Wilkie Construction Jason Wilkie*
803.530.2789
jason@jcwilkie.com

Construction-Site Prep http://www.jcwilkiellc.com 

Landmark Construction Sam Hayes
843.693.0030 
shayes@landmark-sc.com

Construction-Site Prep https://www.landmark-sc.com

Agracel, Inc. Richard Blackwell
864.784.5736
rblackwell@agracel.com

Developer http://www.agracel.com 

NorthPoint Real Estate 
Development

Mark Hall *
912.507.1732
mhall@northpointdev.com

Developer https://northpointdev.com 
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ECS Southeast LLP Mark Wright
843.654.1001
mark.wright2@ecslimited.com

Environmental 
Consulting

https://www.ecslimited.com 

GEL Engineering LLC Jim Posda
843.769.7378 x 4526
james.posda@gel.com

Environmental 
Consulting

http://www.gelengineering.com 

Newkirk Environmental 
Inc.

Steve Nichols
843.810.3447
steve@newkirkenv.com

Environmental 
Consulting

http://newkirkenv.com 

S&ME, Inc. Chuck Black*
843.972.0461
cblack@smeinc.com

Environmental 
Consulting

http://www.smeinc.com 

Terracon Consultants, 
Inc.

Melvin Williams 
843.277.8422
melvin.williams@terracon.com

Environmental 
Consulting

https://www.terracon.com 

Adams & Reese, LLP Burnie Maybank*
803.212.6519
burnie.maybank@arlaw.com

Law Firm https://www.adamsandreese.com/people?office=609ea5943610a0002e60b84b&pageNumber=1

Burr & Forman LLP John F. Wall, IV 
803.799.1447
jwall@burr.com

Law Firm https://www.burr.com 

Haynsworth Sinkler Boyd, 
P.A.

Gary Morris*
803.779.3080
gmorris@hsblawfirm.com

Law Firm http://www.hsblawfirm.com 

MaynardNexsen Joan Hartley *
803.540.2129
jhartley@maynardnexsen.com

Law Firm https://www.maynardnexsen.com 

Parker, Poe, Adams, & 
Bernstein, LLP

Ray Jones
803.255.8000
rayjones@parkerpoe.com

Law Firm http://www.parkerpoe.com 

Savannah River Mission 
Completion

Tom Burns*
803.295.7458
thomas.burns@srs.gov

Liquid Waste Contractor https://www.savannahrivermissioncompletion.com

Savannah River Nuclear 
Solutions

Dean Van Pelt*
803.952.7919
dean.vanpelt@srs.gov

Nuclear Research and 
Development

http://www.srsimcc.com 

Bridge Commercial Will Harker
843.607.2562
will.harker@bridge-commercial.com

Real Estate https://www.bridge-commercial.com/

Charter One Realty 
Commercial

Matthew Bradford
843.290.8121
matt@charteronerealty.com

Real Estate https://charteronerealty.com

AT&T James Byrd
843.822.8275
jb4840@att.com

Telecommunications http://www.att.com 

Comcast Shaneak Brown
251.259.8657
shaneak_brown@comcast.com

Telecommunications https://www.comcast.com 

Palmetto Rural 
Telephone Cooperative, 
Inc.

Jason Dandridge*
843.538.9331
jason.dandridge@prtc.coop

Telecommunications http://www.prtc.us 

https://www.ecslimited.com 
http://www.gelengineering.com 
http://newkirkenv.com 
http://www.smeinc.com 
https://www.terracon.com 
https://www.adamsandreese.com/people?office=609ea5943610a0002e60b84b&pageNumber=1
https://www.burr.com 
http://www.hsblawfirm.com 
https://www.maynardnexsen.com 
http://www.parkerpoe.com 
https://www.savannahrivermissioncompletion.com
http://www.srsimcc.com 
https://www.bridge-commercial.com/
https://charteronerealty.com
http://www.att.com 
https://www.comcast.com 
http://www.prtc.us 


SC Power Team James Chavez
803.254.9211
jchavez@scpowerteam.com

Utility Consulting 
Services

http://www.scpowerteam.com 

Palmetto Electric 
Cooperative

Tray Hunter*
843.208.5551
thunter@palmetto.coop

Utility-Electric http://www.palmetto.coop 

Santee Cooper Mike Cool
843.761.8000
wmcool@santeecooper.com

Utility-Electric http://www.santeecooper.com 

Dominion Energy Jonathan Yarborough*
803.217.6316
jyarborough@dominionenergy.com

Utility-Gas & Electric http://www.dominionenergy.com 

Beaufort Jasper Water 
Sewer Authority

Verna Arnette*
843.987.8040
verna.arnette@bjwsa.org

Utility-Water & Sewer http://www.bjwsa.com 

Hardee Greens, LLC Jennifer Harsta
843.290.2994
jennifer@hardeegreens.com

Vertical Farming 
Operation

www.hardeegreens.com 

Board Members are marked with an asterisk(*).
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